Velichovska sedmicka
15.06.2025 Velichovky

500m - Pripravka kluci
start ~10:16:09 | 2018 - 2019 | pFihlaSeno: 15

kategorie
MuZzi 208
MuZi 209
MuZi 211
MuZi 215
MuZzi 218
MuZi 221
Muzi 222
MuZi 308
Muzi 268
MuZi 240
Muzi 243
MuZzi 244
MuZi 248
Muzi 252
Muzi 255
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

HANA DAVID
HAVLIK PATRIK
KAREL JOSEF
KRISTA TADEAS
KULDA KRYSTOF
LORENC VILEM
MACH ADAM
MEDEK ONDRE]
MOCEK STEPAN
PASAK DOMINIK
PESL TADEAS
PETERA KRISTIAN
RUNKAS ONDRA
SUBRT ADAM
TYC JAN

2025-07-03 21:37:25 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

jméno

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

AC T JICIN

ROZBEHAME JAROMER

VELICHOVKY
JAROMER

T) HORN{ KOSTELEC
HUSTIRANY
FO:TRAIL
CERNILOV
PARDUBICE
LUZANY
HERMANICE
DUBENEC
HUSTIRANY
VELICHOVKY
JAROMER

startovni listina

rocnik
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
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